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2152

2202

1020

994

370

2129

2432

1975

2588
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District

Kandy
Kegalle
Rathnapura
Batticalao
Jaffna
Jaffna
Jaffna
Jaffna
Jaffna
Mannar

Puttalam

Anuradhapura
Anuradhapura

Anuradhapura

Kalutara

Kalutara

Kegalle
Kegalle
Kegalle
Kegalle

Kegalle
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“230(5) 8025) B5I2553” D25) 5)6®CS "SANGANANA SITHTHRA" Art Competition

School Name

Girls' High School

St. Joseph Girls' College
R/Dharmaloka Maha Vidyalaya

BT/ Eravur Arata Vidyalaya

J/ Chavakachcheri Hindu College

J/ Eralalai M.V.

J/ Vadamarachchi Hindu Ladies College
J/Chavakachcheri Hindu College

J/ Thondamanay Veerakaththalli M.V.
St. Xavier's Grils' National College
P/Andimunai Tamil M.V.

Swarnapali Balika National school

St. Joseph's College

Nanesa Educational Centre
Bandaranayake Maha Vidyalaya

Jeremies Dias School

Pinnawala National School

Pinnawala National School

St. Joseph Girls' College

Pinnawala National School

Kegalu Vidyalaya

288D 208 Junior Section

Address

Peradiniya Road , Kandy

A1, Kegalle

Rakwana Road , Pelmadulla
Eravur, Batticalao
Chankathchani, Chavakachcheri
Eralalai Centre, Eralalai
Pointpedro

Chankanththai, Chavakachcheri
Kerodanil South,Thondainmaram
Chinnakkadai, Mannar

Main Street, Andimunai, Udappu
A12, Anuradhapura
Anuradhapura

Vanni Thammenawa, Anuradhapura
Payagala

Weeraman Road, Panadura

Pinnawala, Rambukkana
Pinnawala, Rambukkana
Al, Kegalle

Pinnawala, Rambukkana

Kandy Road,Kegalle

Student name

K.T. KURUKULASOORIYA
K.R.V.L. SENANAYAKA

S.M. SINALI LISARA MANAWAGE
M.U.M.RUSAID

KUGADHEESAN LAKSAN

P. PUVEENTHIRAN

S. M. SEWANESAN

A. MURAS ANTRO

S.YOKEESAN

MATHTHIYA SEELAN RUCKSHIKA
M. KEJITH

W.A. BHAGYA SANDARUWANI
N.R. THENNAKOON

V.D. PALAMAKUMBURA

E.M.D. PERERA

D.V.S. PERERA
A.M.M. DAHARA ANGAMMANA

H.M.S.S. DULMINI

H.L.S. KARUNARATHNA
M.M. MOHOMAD MUFEES

R.D. USITH RUSIRA PRIYADEWA

Grade
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2487

699

1115

1202

1206

1786

1912

1988

2201

2299

2339

2373

2476

548

1165

1637

2019

2460

401

1157

1693

1699

1707

1735

1763

1999

2277

Kegalle

Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Kurunegala
Colombo
Colombo
Colombo
Colombo
Colombo
Gampha
Gampha
Gampha
Gampha
Gampha
Gampha
Gampha
Gampha

Gampha

Pinnawala Centel College

Lexicon International School
Maliyadeva College

Maliyadeva Model School

Vijayaba National College

Ku/St. Bernadette's Model School
Ku/St. Bernadette's Model School
Ku/St. Bernadette's Model School
Mayurapada Kanishta Vidyalaya
Ku/St. Bernadette's Model School
Holy Family Balika Maha Vidyalaya
Maliyadeva College

Lexicon International School
Ho/Madoluwawa Maha Vidyalaya
Kahapola Sri Pangnananda Vidyalaya
Kottawa Dharmapala Maha Vidyalaya
Good Shepherd Convent
Dharmasena Attygala Balika Vidyalaya
Rathnavali Balika Vidyalaya
Ranpokunagama Maha Vidyalaya
Madduma Bandara Maha Vidyalaya
C.W.W.Kannangara Maha Vidyalaya
Eluwapitiya kanishta vidhyalaya
D.S.Senanayake Central College
C.W.W.Kannangara Central College
President's College

Bandaranayake College

Pinnawala, Rambukkana

Welangolla Estate, Yanthampalawa, Kurunegala
Negombo Rd, Kurunegala
Colombo Rd, Kurunegala
Mahawa

Polgahawela

Polgahawela

Polgahawela

Narammala

Polgahawela

Kurunegala

Negombo Rd, Kurunegala
Welangolla Estate, Yanthampalawa, Kurunegala
Padukka

Kahapola, Madapatha
Kottawa

Kotahena, Colombo 13
Horana Road, Kasbewa
Gampha

Ranpokunagama, Nittambuwa
Waliweriya

Hunumulla

Weyangoda

Mirigama

Hunumulla

Minuwangoda

Gampha

H.A.S.K. BANDARA

L.N. GUNATHILAKE

[.M. PUNYA BANDARA EDIRISINGHA

M.M. KAVINI HIMANDI MAPA

J.R.P. KAVEESHA NETHMINI

M. TACHIKA USHANTHA SHAVENDRA CHANDRATHILAKA

A.W.T.S. CHANDRASEKARA

A.R.K.L. DISSANAYAKA

K.B. BHAGYA GIMHANI PERERA

P.P.T. RUWANMITH

A.P. AMASHA SRI MANUJANA PATHIRATHNE

E.M.U.K.M.B. EKANAYAKA

N.S. GUNATHILAKA

G.D. GIMHAN CHATHUMINDA

P.A.K. CHANIDU

[.LA. SAYUNI SENETHMA

DIYENKA SHELOMI MIRUNDU

D. KAUMINI UTHTHARA

L.R. VIDUSHI MADHUSHIKA PADMASIRI

K.P. ADEESHA UDARA DILSHAN

P.A. RASHINI SANJANA PATHIRAJA

W.A.L.C. VIHAN WASALA

W. SHIRANDI ADEESHA

T.A. NILANA NETHMINA FERNANDO

D. SENUKA THULAN PERERA

R.M.S. VIMARSHA PRATHIBHANI RATHNAYAKA

W.L. VISHWADINU INSITH
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1615

1813

1826

2026

2027

2329

2416

2566

1408

1081

1589

405

406

407

872

876

1747

598

712

1373

15

43

558

743

1910

2594
402

Galle
Galle
Galle
Galle
Galle
Galle
Galle
Galle
Nuwara Eliya
Puttalam
Puttalam
Badulla
Badulla
Badulla
Badulla
Badulla
Badulla
Kandy
Kandy

Kandy

Matara
Matara
Matara
Matara
Matara
Matara

Rathnapura

Yatagala Maha Vidyalaya

All Saint's College

Jayawardana College

Sanghamitta Balika Vidyalaya
Richmond College

Janadhipathi Balika Vidyalaya
Richmond College

St.Aloysius College

Laxapana Central College

Ananda National College
Marawila boy's kanishta vidyalaya
B/Mahiyanganaya National School
B/Mahiyanganaya National School
B/Mahiyanganaya National School
B/Pussellawa Maha Vidyalaya
Badulla Central College
B/Mahiyanganaya National School
St. Sylvester's College

Siddhartha Maha Vidyalaya

St. Anthony’s Girls' College
MR/Wehalla Kanishta Vidyalaya
MR/Kithalagama East Primary School
MR/Dudley Senanayake Maha Vidyalaya

MR/Mahamaya Balika Maha Vidyalaya

MR/Kotawila Sri Rathanapala Maha Vidyalaya

Mara Maha Manthinda Piriven Vidyayathanaya

Prsident College

Yatagala, Uragasmanhndiya
Lighthouse Street, Galle
Dangedara, Galle
Wakwella Road, Galle
Galle

Walahanduwwa, Galle
Richmend Kannda, Galle
Kaluwella, Galle

Laxapana, Hatton

Chilaw

Marawila

Mahiyanganaya
Mahiyanganaya
Mahiyanganaya

Thaldena

Badulla

Mahiyanganaya

Kandy

Ampitiya

Kandy

Wehella, Urugamuwa
Thihagoda, Mathara
Pitabeddara

Matara

Kotawila, Kamburugamuwa
sirirathana Mawatha, Matara

New city, Embilipitiya

S.H.H. THASHMILA JAYALATH

S.P.W.J. SERASINGHA

U.K. DE SILVA

H.A. VITHANAGE

P.T. AMARASEKARA

J.A. NESADI NITHINI SENARATH

B.G. LISARA AMAMETH

B.G. LITHUKA DIMADITH

W.G. DINITHI VIHARA SATHSARANI

L.D. LAKSHANA

N. DISHAL BINARA

U.G.P SADUN SULAKSHANA CHANDRARATHNA

W. THARUSHI AMANDA

W.S. SANUJI RUVISHANI

A.M. VAGEESHA SATHYANGA

K.M.SETHUMI THULANDI KONARA

L.A.R. PABASARA MANUJA BANDARA

K.K.R.T. POROGAMA

S.J.M. SHALINI APURWA MANDAKINI

G.G.K.V. AMARASOORIYA

N.A. HIMASHA SWARNAHANSI

W.A.D. HIRUNA ESHAN SURIYABANDARA

W. DIYANSA DAMSANI WIJESEKARA

M.M. DENETHI NIMSARA

H.B. LOCHANA HIMSARA

K.G. HIRUKA HARSHANA
P. MALINDI SUDESHIKA
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

403

674

826

1015

1022

1024

1082

1083

1084

1773

1779

2163

2190

2194

2199

2200

2218

2237

2238

2483

2524

2525

2573

382

1222

1231

1232

Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Rathnapura
Hambantota
Hambantota
Hambantota

Hambantota

Prsident College

RA/Dharmaloka Maha Vidyalaya

Jadura Maha Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Ananda Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Ananda Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Ananda Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Ananda Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Ananda Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Ananda Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Rahula Maha Vidyalaya

RA/ Sri Rahula Maha Vidyalaya

RA/Vidyakara Maha Vidyalaya

Convent of The Child Jesus National School

RA/ Sri Rahula Maha Vidyalaya

RA/Dharmaloka Maha Vidyalaya

RA/EMB/Chandrikawewa Jayanthi Maha Vidyalaya
Ferguson High School

RA/Vidyakara Maha Vidyalaya

RA/Vidyakara Maha Vidyalaya

RA/Kahawattha Central College

RA/Sumana Balika Vidyalaya

RA/Dharmaloka Maha Vidyalaya

RA/Sri Saranajothi Thissa Vidyalaya

H/Rajapaksha Central College

H/Meegasara Maha Vidyalaya

H/Debokkawa Maha Vidyalaya

H/Debokkawa Maha Vidyalaya

New city, Embilipitiya

Rakwana Road, Pelmadulla

Jadura, Panamura

Kuttapitiya, Pelmadulla

Kuttapitiya, Pelmadulla

Kuttapitiya, Pelmadulla

Kuttapitiya, Pelmadulla

Kuttapitiya, Pelmadulla

Kuttapitiya, Pelmadulla

Lellupitiya

Lellupitiya

Opanayake

Rathnapura

Lellupitiya

Rakwana Road, Pelmadulla

42, Sadalangala
Rathnapura

Opanayake

Opanayake

Vidyala Mawatha, Kahawattha

Rathnapura

Pelmadulla

Devipahala, Kuruwita
Weeraketiya

Meegasara, Julampitiya
Debokkawa, Karigamadittha

Debokkawa, Karigamadittha

W. VENUKI THASARA DILMANI

M.K. THISUL THEJITHA KUMARARATNE

M.HASIDU NIMSARA CHANUKA MADARASINGHE

G.G.S. KAWINDA

S. DINESH

P.K. DAMAYANTHI

R.K.S. MALSHA

N.M. MADUKANTHI

K.A.D.P. JAYAMALI

G. DINITHI THAMODYA MAHEEPALA

W.P. SANDUNI NISANSALA SENEVIRATHNA

W. NIMITH DAHAMSARA BALASOORIYA

B.G. NIMESHA THEJANI

K.V. UCHINI LAKSHANI

K.A. BUDDHIKA SANDARUWAN KULARATHNA

M.G. NETHMI MALSHA

A.S. NAVODYA

R.G. MALITH SANDAKELUM GUNASEKARA

D.M. DISINI GAVESHANA KUMARI BANDARA

A.V. ONARI VINUBHISHEKA

H. UDANI INDUMINI

H.A. LASIRU SADEEPA GUNARATHNA

O. DINUKI SANDEEPANI PERERA

N.H.W.SADEWE NIMSARA

H.A. SAHAN HARSHANA

S.P. THISARA CHAMIKA LAKSHAN

V.G. KAVEESH MIHISHAN



103 1233 Hambantota H/Debokkawa Maha Vidyalaya Debokkawa, Karigamadittha A. DUSHANGA NEMSARA



